Race Date
September 11, 2018

Place Team
1 Athens
2 Stratford
3 Rhinelander
4 Prentice
5 Owen-Withee
6 Spencer

Inc. Auburndale

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Stratford Tiger Invitational

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

33
Top 5 Times:

53

Top 5 Times:
69

Top 5 Times:
109

Top 5 Times:
109

Top 5 Times:

145
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

mmmmmmmmmmmmn== Finishers

1 2
12
1:28:44.8

6 7
1:32:57.5
3 12
1:35:32.8
4 21
1:43:34.5
5 15
1:53:37.5

20 29
1:56:25.8
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Race Date

September 11, 2018

Place Score Bib No

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 (<95)

7 6

8 7

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 (<5)
21 19
22 20
23 (<5)
24 21
25 22
26 23
27 24
28 25
29 (>7)
30 (>7)
31 (>7)
32 26
33 27
34 28
35 29
36 (>7)
37 (>7)
38 (>7)
39 (>7)
40 30
41 (>7)
42 31
43 (>7)
44 32
45 (>7)

699
701
876
842
832
720
933
928
702
697
942
929
883
696
873
829
831
703
874
721
934
902
719
843
882
941
940
180
930
931
936
879
856
877
907
939
875
878
880
904
927
906
1200
844
943

Stratford Tiger Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

Johnathon Nowacki
Nicholas Rogaczewski
Bridger Flory
Peyton Enders
Jacob Seidel

Carl Lundgren
James Heeg
Cade Bruesewitz
Brock Thompson
Andrew Hartmann
Isaac Thompson
Andrew Chapel
Jacob Weddle
Aaron Hartmann
JC Adams
Marcus Ackerman
Matt Jankowski
Tanner Westfall
Jaden Beske
Noah Schultz
Tyler Holocomb
Ashton Ackman
lan Lang

Adam Granberg
Levi Smith

Devan Slominski
Sam Schoenfuss
Kadn Hartmann
Dawson Danen
Spencer Griepentrog
Cody Miller

Daniel Goldsworthy
Alex Schantner
Tristan Fuss
Caleb Rucker
Addison Schafer
Jack DeNamur
Koldyn Gechas
Jakob Losch
Kaizer Eikleberry
Brett Bangart
Cameron Nieman
Hunter Hannan
Will Hartke
Benno Wenzel

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Boys
Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Athens
Athens
Rhinelander
Prentice
Owen-Withee
Auburndale
Stratford
Stratford
Athens
Athens
Stratford
Stratford
Rhinelander
Athens
Rhinelander
Owen-Withee
Owen-Withee
Athens
Rhinelander
Auburndale
Stratford
Spencer
Auburndale
Prentice
Rhinelander
Stratford
Stratford
Prentice
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Rhinelander
Prentice
Rhinelander
Spencer
Stratford
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Spencer
Stratford
Spencer
Stratford
Prentice
Stratford

School

Time Pace

16:32.4  5:20/M
16:36.4  5:21/M
16:49.5  5:25/M
17:03.1  5:30/M
17:07.1  5:31/M
17:33.6  5:40/M
17:42.3  5:43/M
18:05.5 5:50/M
18:13.2  5:53/M
18:15.3  5:53/M
18:23.7  5:56/M
18:30.2  5:58/M
18:45.8 6:03/M
19:07.3 6:10/M
19:26.0 6:16/M
19:406 6:21/M
19:411  6:21/M
19:47.8  6:23/M
19:594  6:27/M
19:59.9  6:27/M
20:15.5  6:32/M
20:17.8  6:33/M
20:21.6  6:34/M
20:25.6  6:35/M
20:31.9  6:37/M
20:442 6:41/M
20:46.6  6:42/M
20:48.1 6:43/M
20:48.6  6:43/M
20:50.3 6:43/M
20:54.3  6:45/M
20:54.8  6:45/M
21:18.7  6:52/M
21:27.8  6:55/M
21:45.7  7:01/M
22:.01.8  7:06/M
22:20.5 7:12M
22:233 T7:13/M
22:29.8  7:15/M
22:58.6  7:25/M
22:59.5  7:25/M
23:456  7:40/M
23:55.6  7:43/M
23:58.8  7:44/M
24:12.8  7:48/M
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Race Date
September 11, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
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>7)
33
>7)
>7)
>7)
(<5)
34
>7)
35
36
>7)
37
38

937
698
938
700
1195
718
846
884
905
830
926
833
847

Tanner Oertel
Ethan Marohl
Paul Panterodt
Bradyn Peterson
Alex Groenning
Parker Empey
Colton Lake
Jason Zheng
Braedon Miller
Gage Hanson
Carson Balz
Roy Stinson
Noah Schantner

Stratford Tiger Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Team School

Stratford
Athens
Stratford
Athens
Stratford
Auburndale
Prentice
Rhinelander
Spencer
Owen-Withee
Stratford
Owen-Withee
Prentice

Time Pace

24:209  7:51/M
24:30.5  7:54/M
24:32.3  7:55/M
26:08.8  8:26/M
26:21.2  8:30/M
26:21.2  8:30/M
26:32.1  8:34/M
26:40.1  8:36/M
27:37.9  8:55/M
27:43.8  8:56/M
28:03.5 9:03/M
29:248  9:29/M

39:33.2 12:45/M

09/11/2018 10:06:42



Race Date
September 11, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Athens
Team Score (places): 33

699 Johnathon Nowacki
701 Nicholas RogaczewskKi
702 Brock Thompson

697 Andrew Hartmann
696 Aaron Hartmann

703 Tanner Westfall

698 Ethan Marohl

700 Bradyn Peterson

O NO O WN -

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places): 53

933 James Heeg
928 Cade Bruesewitz
942 lIsaac Thompson
929 Andrew Chapel
934 Tyler Holocomb
941 Devan Slominski
940 Sam Schoenfuss
930 Dawson Danen
931 Spencer Griepentrog
10 936 Cody Miller

11 939 Addison Schafer
12 927 Brett Bangart
13 1200 Hunter Hannan
14 943 Benno Wenzel
15 937 Tanner Oertel
16 938 Paul Panterodt
17 1195 Alex Groenning
18 926 Carson Balz

O ~NOoO O WN -

©

Team - Rhinelander
Team Score (places): 69

876 Bridger Flory

883 Jacob Weddle
873 JC Adams

874 Jaden Beske

882 Levi Smith

879 Daniel Goldsworthy

o O WN -

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Stratford Tiger Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
1 1
2 3
8 1
9 20
13 33
(17) (50)
(33) (83)
More Than 7
Finish Position
6 6
7 13
10 23
11 34
19 53
(23) (76)
(24) (100)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
3 3
12 15
14 29
18 47
22 69
(26) (95)

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

-1

Average Time: 17:44.9

16:32.4
16:36.4
18:13.2
18:15.3
19:07.3
19:47.8
24:30.5
26:08.8

2

16:32.4 0:00.0
33:08.8 0:04.0
51:22.0 1:40.8
1:09:37.4 1:42.9
1:28:44.8 2:34.9
1:48:32.6 3:15.4
2:13:03.1 7:58.1
2:39:12.0 9:36.4

Average Time: 18:35.5

17:42.3
18:05.5
18:23.7
18:30.2
20:15.5
20:44.2
20:46.6
20:48.6
20:50.3
20:54.3
22:01.8
22:59.5
23:55.6
24:12.8
24:20.9
24:32.3
26:21.2
28:03.5

3

17:42.3 0:00.0

35:47.9 0:23.1

54:11.7 0:41.4
1:12:42.0 0:47.9
1:32:57.5 2:33.1
1:53:41.8 3:01.8
2:14:28.4 3:04.3
2:35:17.1 3:06.2
2:56:07.4 3:08.0
3:17:01.8 3:11.9
3:39:03.7 4:19.5
4:02:03.3 5:17.2
4:25:58.9 6:13.2
4:50:11.7 6:30.4
5:14:32.7 6:38.5
5:39:05.0 6:49.9
6:05:26.3 8:38.9
6:33:29.8 10:21.1

Average Time: 19:06.5

16:49.5
18:45.8
19:26.0
19:59.4
20:31.9
20:54.8

16:49.5 0:00.0
35:35.4 1:56.3
55:01.4 2:36.5
1:15:00.9 3:09.8
1:35:32.8 3:42.4
1:56:27.7 4:05.3

09/11/2018 10:07:06



Stratford Tiger Invitational

Race Date
September 11, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Rhinelander Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 69 Average Time: 19:06.5
7 877 Tristan Fuss (28) (123) 21:27.8 2:17:55.6 4:38.3
8 875 Jack DeNamur More Than 7 22:20.5 2:40:16.1 5:31.0
9 878 Koldyn Gechas More Than 7 22:23.3  3:02:39.5 5:33.7
10 880 Jakob Losch More Than 7 22:29.8  3:25:09.3 5:40.3
11 884 Jason Zheng More Than 7 26:40.1 3:51:49.5 9:50.6
Team - Prentice Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 109 Average Time: 20:42.9
1 842 Peyton Enders 4 4 17:03.1 17:03.1 0:00.0
2 843 Adam Granberg 21 25 20:25.6 37:28.8 3:22.5
3 180 Kadn Hartmann 25 50 20:48.1 58:16.9 3:44.9
4 856 Alex Schantner 27 77 21:18.7 1:19:35.6 4:15.6
5 844 Will Hartke 32 109 23:58.8 1:43:34.5 6:55.7
6 846 Colton Lake (34) (143) 26:32.1 2:10:06.6 9:29.0
7 847 Noah Schantner (38) (181) 39:33.2  2:49:39.8 22:30.0
Team - Owen-Withee Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 109 Average Time: 22:43.5
1 832 Jacob Seidel 5 5 17:07 .1 17:07 1 0:00.0
2 829 Marcus Ackerman 15 20 19:40.6 36:47.7 2:33.5
3 831 Matt Jankowski 16 36 19:41.1 56:28.8 2:34.0
4 830 Gage Hanson 36 72 27:43.8 1:24:12.7 10:36.7
5 833 Roy Stinson 37 109 29:24.8 1:53:37.5 12:17.7
Team - Spencer Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 145 Average Time: 23:17.1
1 902 Ashton Ackman 20 20 20:17.8 20:17.8 0:00.0
2 907 Caleb Rucker 29 49 21:45.7 42:03.5 1:27.8
3 904 Kaizer Eikleberry 30 79 22:58.6 1:05:02.2 2:40.7
4 906 Cameron Nieman 31 110 23:456  1:28:47.8 3:27.8
5 905 Braedon Miller 35 145 27:37.9 1:56:25.8 7:20.0
Team - Auburndale Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 720 Carl Lundgren Less Than 5 17:33.6 17:33.6 0:00.0
2 721 Noah Schultz Less Than 5 19:59.9 37:33.5 2:26.3
3 719 lan Lang Less Than 5 20:21.6 57:55.1 2:48.0
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Race Date
September 11, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places):Inc.

4 718 Parker Empey

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Stratford Tiger Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
School Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 26:21.2 1:24:16.4 8:47.6
3 09/11/2018 10:07:06



